pESTAU RANT

) MENU ¢

CHAMPAIGN
BREAKFAST
Monday
Pancakes, scrambled Eggs, Bacon
Oatmeal*
Tuesday
Assorted Muffins, Sausage Link, Scrambled
Eqggs

*Cream of Wheat
* Alternate every other week, mini bagels with
Cream Cheese

Wednesday
French Toast, Sausage Patty, scrambled Eggs
* Oatmeal

Thursday

Breakfast Sandwich: English Muffin OR Biscuit
with Canadian Bacon, Fried Egg and (Cheese -
optional)

* Cream of Wheat

* Alternate biscuits and English muffins

Friday
Waffles, Bacon, Scrambled Eggs
* Oatmeal

Saturday

Cinnamon rolls, Sausage patty, cheese omelet
*Cream of wheat

*Alternate assorted danish every other week

="

Sunday
Biscuits & gravy, Sausage links, Scrambled Eggs

*All berries only available at breakfast meal

LUNCH

Sunday - 3 April
Chicken Quesadilla
Shrimp Salad Pita

Monday - 4 April
Pastrami Sandwich
Garden Burger ona Bun

Tuesday - 5 April
Caprese Flatbread
French Dip Sandwich w/ Au Jus

Wednesday - 6 April
Soft Tacos
Turkey Burger w/ Onion Jam

Thursday - 7 April
Chicken Burrito Bowl
Beef & Broccoli Stir Fry

Friday - 8 April
Pulled Pork Cuban
Crab Cakes w/ Remoulade

Saturday - 9 April
BBO Chicken Sandwich
Ham & Swiss on a Croissant

DINNER

Sunday - 3 April
Orange Glazed Roast Turkey
Italian Sausage w/ Peppers & Onions

Monday - 4 April
Pot Roast
Mushroom Risotto

Tuesday - 5 April
Baked Glazed Ham
Garlic Parmesan Chicken Quarter

Wednesday - 6 April
Mediterranean Chicken
Parmesan Crusted Fish

Thursday - 7 April
Lemon Rosemary Pork Loin
Grilled Turkey Medallions

Friday - 8 April
Beef Stew
Chicken w/ Mushroom Sauce

Saturday - 9 April
Pork Loin Medallions
Spaghetti & Meatballs
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Sunday
Biscuits & gravy, Sausage links, Scrambled Eggs

*All berries only available at breakfast meal

LUNCH

Sunday - 10 April
Roast Beef Sliders
Chicken Avocado Wrap

Monday - 11 April
Zesty Orange Chicken
Roast Pork w/ Rosemary Sauce

Tuesday - 12 April
Turkey Pita
Swiss Mushroom Burger

Wednesday - 13 April
Greek Roast Chicken
Cheese Tortellini with Marinara

Thursday - 14 April
Tuna Salad on a Croissant
Kielbasa Sausage w/ Grilled Onions & Peppers

Friday - 15 April
Chicken Vegetable Stir Fry
Pasta Primavera

Saturday - 16 April
Turkey Club Sandwich
Chicken Philly Sandwich

DINNER

Sunday - 10 April
Dijon Crusted Cod
BBO Pork Sandwich

Monday - 11 April
Roast Beef & Cheddar Wrap
Cheese Ravioli with Marinara Sauce

Tuesday - 12 April
Chicken Pesto
Grilled Catch of the Day

Wednesday - 13 April
Sweet & Sour Pork
Swedish Meatballs

Thursday - 14 April
Sesame Ginger Chicken
Cheese Enchiladas

Friday - 15 April
Italian Flag Chicken
Braised Pork Chops

Saturday - 16 April
Citrus Grilled Ham
Dijon Crusted Cod
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LUNCH

Sunday - 17 April
Grilled Bratwurst on a Bun
Crab Salad on a Croissant

Monday - 18 April
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
[talian Beef Sandwich

Tuesday - 19 April
BBQ Chicken Wrap
Salmon Croquettes

Wednesday - 20 April
Chinese Pepper Steak
Hawaiian Roast Pork

Thursday - 21 April
Pastrami on Rye
Breaded Chicken Sandwich

Friday - 22 April
Bacon Cheese Burger
Cheese Tortellini w/ Tomato Basil Sauce

Saturday - 23 April
Turkey & Swiss Sliders
Chicken Salad Pita

DINNER

Sunday - 17 April
Parmesan Garlic Chicken
Ziti Popeye Romano

Monday - 18 April
Roast Turkey Breast
Pork Loin Medallions

Tuesday - 19 April
Chicken & Waffles
Crunchy Beef Tacos

Wednesday - 20 April
Mediterranean Chicken
Herb & Lemon Baked Fish

Thursday - 21 April
BBO Pork Flatbread
Grilled Italian Vegetable Lasagna

Friday - 22 April
Breaded Pork Chop
Chicken Cordon Bleu

Saturday - 23 April
Pulled Pork Cuban
Cheese Sausage Ravioli
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LUNCH

Sunday - 24 April
Eve Burger
Tuna Salad Croissant

Monday - 25 April
Grilled Chicken Club on a Bun
Southwest Turkey Wrap

Tuesday - 26 April
BBO Chicken Salad
Reuben Sandwich

Wednesday - 27 April
Grilled Chicken w/ Mango Salsa
Baked Pork Chop

Thursday - 28 April
Pork & Vegetable Stir-Fry
Baked Macaroni & Cheese

Friday - 29 April
Grilled Turkey & Swiss Sandwich
Chicago Style All-Beef Hot Dog

Saturday - 30 April
Italian Sausage w/Grilled Peppers
Burrito Bowl

DINNER

Sunday - 24 April
Cheese Quesadilla
Oven-Fried Chicken

Monday - 25 April
Honey Glazed Pork Chops
Roast Beef w/ Mushroom Gravy

Tuesday - 26 April
Baked Fish w/Orange Ginger Sauce
Herbed Pork Loin

Wednesday - 27 April
Margherita Pizza
BBO Beef Sandwich

Thursday - 28 April
Chicken Francese
Meatloaf

Friday - 29 April
Chicken Broccoli Stir Fry
Pork Chops w/ Chive Cream

Saturday - 30 April
Mediterrean Chicken
Spaghetti w/ Meatballs




